Position

Sr Maint Worker — Facilities
Maint Worker Il — Facilities
Custodian

Custodian

Custodian-PT
Custodian-PT
Maint Worker | — Facilities

Custodian-PT

Other Positions Held City

Maint Worker | —
Facilities

Apple Valley
Apple Valley
Apple Valley
Apple Valley

Apple Valley
Apple Valley
Apple Valley
Apple Valley

Department Total Wages

Facilities
Facilities
Facilities

Facilities

Facilities
Facilities
Facilities

Facilities

$73,832
$64,329
$42,737
$37,878

$24,730
$23,185
$22,954
$22,006

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$24,666
$25,732
$22,695
$17,706

$6,006
$1,001
$12,254
$2,073



