Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Sr Maint Worker – Facilities		Apple Valley	Facilities	\$73,832	\$24,666
Maint Worker II – Facilities		Apple Valley	Facilities	\$64,329	\$25,732
Custodian		Apple Valley	Facilities	\$42,737	\$22,695
Custodian	Maint Worker I – Facilities	Apple Valley	Facilities	\$37,878	\$17,706
Custodian-PT		Apple Valley	Facilities	\$24,730	\$6,006
Custodian-PT		Apple Valley	Facilities	\$23,185	\$1,001
Maint Worker I – Facilities		Apple Valley	Facilities	\$22,954	\$12,254
Custodian-PT		Apple Valley	Facilities	\$22,006	\$2,073